* INS. CASE OWNER	satiha.	CC YAIG1801 A	nati, to	10 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	OK:
Surveyor:	tumeth	4 42475 47419 6	De De	no / Time :	72(10(18
Pre-assign / CCU Insured Vehicle No Name of Insured Insured Tel No. Excess Sec II :SS Is driver the owner	Winny n	HP: D.O.A: MULLS Nature of Accident:	Claim No. : Policy No. : Make / Model : Place of Accident :	MUSTUM 1 341	Not 655 GG 01504600. 15h1 10 pusin Ris DRIP
If NO. Driver Nar Driver Tel	No.:	(V/L: YES / NO)	Ol GIA REPORT: Insured Liability:		A REPORT: YES / NO nal ? Yes / No
INSES: UNU Tel: Liability: HI RMKS:	INSR	uy:	INSRS WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:		INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:
Doto/ Time	201418-1-2	STEMBERE		AGE or-Reporting by (1st)	DATE/PIC
11111 -	Ol rearrando	urze.	No No No Ca Af	on-Reporting lir (2nd) on-Reporting lir (Final orification lir (If non-po ill OI lor call lir to OL	WHT 1/11/18
3/2/2	- Fle -> Ker	The accepted	No Af As Re	inflication by (if non-pi ner call) for to OE atherisation To Acx disuse Voncher, and Repair Bill.	
14/19-	Flupor to	Shupistucias.	Ca Te 1.1	r Renal Invoice: wing Invoice (A / GIA : edical Bill:	
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time:	Sent By	1.4 Pa Pc	andate/Reject Instra OD syment Breakdown I ost-Repair Photos: thers:	
FINALIZATION	Date/Time: \715T19\]	3.31 yes Confirm with:	C	confirm by:	
Repair Cost: L/S	ss 1,750.00 (5 days) Reduction: 112-61			noil Call:
FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost: Virgity Oct	\$ 100 (Agreed	M Confirm with CAEAS NO. :		NO or B 28, Ass. I.	la :
Loss of Rental (LOR): Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOI): LOR only	SS 300 IS 50 SS — IS —	days) x Us days) x days) LOR + LO Tick only one	1	BILLY	
Airdical Disbursement Legal Cost	ss – ss –	(e.g. Tow/ Independent) 2)	Report Format	anl/Reject/Private Settle
Total:	88 3,150 50	Global Sum SS:		mait Cal	1
Payer 1: Payer 2: (Strike if N.A.)	SS 3, 150 50 SS	Name 1: CHEPTE YOU YOU YOU			Med 12/2/10
Payer 3: (Strike if N.A.)	SS	Name 3			,

rennerh	ACCIONACTOR
From	ASSIGNMENT
Estimated Cost: Date:	Veh No: SGJ 4187 Yr Regn: 06, 06
OD TP/WS/TP RES/OD RES/EVA/INV/MV	Type: Mear / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
To Inspect Vehicle No:	Truck / Traller or
of Wedgebox L	Make Toy Alris ac 1.588
at Workshop m/s Cheny Hoe	Colour M. Gold AC: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured	Sp.Reading 28677/ T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Policy No.	Eng/No:
and the second s	CNO: MR05378C167122709
Claims No.	Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Inotes / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Inpeder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi: NII / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or
	Tyre Size: F: 185 17 0
(Policy Condition)	- TORIG
Plemark: The veh had commenced its N/S O/	K:
repair at the time of inspection.	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / TOYO / XORO or
Ball or Market Value:	
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	Eroni Rear
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent7 : Yes or No	L/Bal. 6 mm
Est. Repairs: 05 days Res.: Yes or No	() mm (/Ca)
Lum Sum: 20 % 3 Val.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 21/10/18 D.O.I 23/10/18
	Survey held at
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Date:Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OU	
Date / Time Action / Instruction	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
26/10 File poss to Corneral	* (= =
	204
61 km 8 27501 Carlin	(Cheede (5+1×50)
	11, 100
CH 2) 150.00 CI	Reduction \$ 1,172.81/30/)
	120/1
stoffene, File Pass 107 : Prell. Report	Dave Of Based
: Prell. Report	Days Of Repair:
: Prell. Report	Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
: Final Report : Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
: Prell. Report	Resurvey No. of Trlp: Survey Fee: Transportation: Site Insp (\$) S-RS_SI
: Final Report : Final Report	Survey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation: Site Insp (\$) S-RS_SI Interview (\$) Fiers
Final Report : Final Report Add Fee:	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation Site Insp. (\$) _ S - RS _ SI
: Final Report : Final Report Add Fee:	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation Site Insp (\$) S-RS_SI Interview (\$) Fires



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No. 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Anniated to rederation inte	rnationale Des Experts En Auton	nobile
AIG	ASIA PACIFIC IN	SURANCE PTE LTD	Ref : CC4/AIG18019	9395/Kpb3
CHA	SHENTON WAY #0 ARTIS BUILDING GAPORE 079120	8-16	Date: 25-10-2018	
1.		Policy Particu	lars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM
	Insured Veh.	SJE 9564K	Veh. Inspected	SGJ 418T
	Policy No.	5304-05-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-	Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From		Assign Date	25/10/2018
2.		Vehicle F	Particulars & Condition	
	Make & Model		c.c	0
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	
	Chassis No.		Colour	
	Odometer		Steering	
	Brakes		Modification	
	General			
3.		Co	nditions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre			mm
	L/H Front Tyre			mm
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm
4.		Desc	ription of Damages	
5.		Ger	neral Information	
	Accident Date	21/10/2018	Inspection Date	23/10/2018
	Survey held at	CHENG HOE MOTOR PL	mspection bate	EU IVIEVIV
	Carroy note at	BLK 1019 YISHUN IND. PA #01-374/382 SINGAPORE 768761	RK A	
5a.			Remarks	

Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd

Blk 1019, Yishun Industrial Park A #01-374/382, Singapore 768761 TEL: 67556142 (YIS) FAX: 67557719 (YIS) Email: chmotor@singnet.com.sg GST:201001158E RCB NO:201001158E

SGT 418T

M/S: AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

> 78 SHENTON WAY Estimate No: ES1891213/WL #07-16 AIG BUILDING Date: 23 Oct 2018

18-MV004599-R02 SINGAPORE 079120 Policy No:

TEL: 64193000 FAX: 64153727 Veh Reg No: SGJ418T

Make/Model: ATTN: Motor Claim Department TOYOTA COROLLA

ALTIS 1.6 AUTO WS Ref: Chassis No: MR053ZEC107122709 TP/AIG/WL

NOT Nothaster USay 82750/: Mesoney After Paint Claim Type: Third Party Engine No: 3ZZ4577592 Accident Date: 21/10/2018 Reg. Date: 28/06/2006

TP Veh Reg No: SJE9564K

	Estimate Repair Cost to Vel	hicle No :	SGJ418T		PAGE:1/1
	Description	U/Price	Quantity	List Price SS	
	List Price			0	
1	REAR BUMPER	534.90	1 PC	By 534.90	
2	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS	28.90	2 PCS	DIY 57.80	
3	REAR BUMPER CLIPS	3.50	6 PCS	Ma 21.00	
4	REAR BOOT	712.00	1 PC	Bu 712.00	_
5	REAR BOOT INNER LOCK	59.10	1 PC	7 59.10	- 3/1
6	REAR BOOT INNER RUBBER	72.10	1 PC	Gr. 72.10	501/21.05/
7	REAR BOOT EMBLEM (COROLLA)	35.40	1 PC	35.40	_
8	REAR BOOT EMBLEM (ALTIS)	27.40	1 PC	May 27.40	
9	REAR BOOT EMBLEM (1.5)	42.50	1 PC	me 42.50	
10	REAR BOOT EMBLEM (E)	41.80	1 PC	A 41.80	_
11	REAR BOOT EMBLEM (VVTI)	54.10	1 PC	Ma 54.10	_
12	REAR CENTRE PANEL	700.34	1 PC	B 700.34	2
13	REAR CENTRE PANEL INNER TOP GARNISH	49.80	1 PC	49.80	
				2,408.24	
			Less 25%	602.06	1,806.18
	Special Net				152
14	REVERSE SENSOR	200.00	1 SET	Thay 200,00	
				200.00	200.00
	Labour				
15	REMOVE & REFIX REAR BUMPER ASSY, TAILLAMPS, REAR	750.00	1 LA	750.00	6501
	BOOT, CUT, WELD & RENEW REAR PANEL, KNOCK &	/04/36/30/0		1,000,000	0 301
	REPAIR REAR SPARE TYRE COMPARTMENT, REAR				
	FENDERS & REALIGN THE SAME				
36	PUTTY & RESPRAY ON REAR BOOT, REAR PANEL, REAR	800.00	1 LA	800.00	7001
	SPARE TYRE COMPARTMENT, REAR FENDER, REAR	000.00	1 60	000,00	1001
17		50.00	1 LA	50.00	_
18	RUSTPROOFING	60.00	I LA	60.00	_
		55500		1,660.00	1,660.00
					7

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- . To resurvey before/after spray painting
- * To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature

Date

Total \$\$ 3,666.18 Add GST @ 7% 256.63 Total Amount Payable S\$ 3,922.81

For Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd

AUTHORISED SIGNATURE

Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

593418T

nquire PARF/COE Rebate for Regist Vehicle Owner Particulars	ered venicie	(1) 11101
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC	
Owner ID:	1137B	
Vehicle Details		
Vehicle No.:	SGJ418T	
Vehicle to be Exported:	No	
Intended Deregistration Date:	22 Oct 2018	
Vehicle Make:	TOYOTA	
Vehicle Model:	COROLLA ALTIS 1.6 AUTO	
Primary Colour:	Gold	
Manufacturing Year:	2006	
Engine No.:	3ZZ4577592	
Chassis No.:	MR053ZEC107122709	
Maximum Power Output:	81.0 kW (108 bhp)	
Open Market Value:	\$15,950.00	
Original Registration Date:	28 Jun 2006	
First Registration Date:	28 Jun 2006	
Transfer Count:	1	
Actual ARF Paid:	\$17,545.00	
Intended PARF Rebate Details		
PARF Eligibility:	Forfeited	
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	35	
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$0.00	
Intended COE Rebate Details		
COE Expiry Date:	31 May 2021	
COE Category:	E - Open Category	
COE Period(Years):	5	
PQP Paid:	\$22,789.00	
COE Rebate Amount:	\$11,884.00	
Total Rebate Amount: Message	\$11,884.00	

Please note that the 5-year COE for this vehicle cannot be further renewed. The vehicle must be de-registered upon COE expiry or when the vehicle reaches its statutory lifespan (if applicable), whichever is earlier.

The information contained herein is correct as at 22 Oct 2018

OK

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

From:

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Thursday, 1 November 2018 3:51 PM

To:

Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd (Yishun-June) (chmotor@singnet.com.sg)

Subject:

Your Ref: SGJ 418T *Our Ref: CC4/AIG18019395/Kpb3 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJE

9564K(AIG) & SGJ 418T ON 21/10/2018]

Your Ref: SGJ 418T

Without Prejudice

Our Ref: CC4/AIG18019395/Kpb3

Dear Sirs/Madam.

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJE 9564K(AIG) & SGJ 418T ON 21/10/2018

We refer to the above matter.

Please be informed that basing on the accident statements submitted by both parties, the liability is clear / under BOLA (subject to BOLA guideline settlement) and shall proceed with direct settlement for the above mentioned case.

Please note that this e-mail is on without prejudice basis which does not amount to an authorisation of repair to your client's vehicle.

The final repair cost is subjected to the consistency of the damages according to the nature of the accident.

And the days of LOU/LOR will be based on the number of days of repair as recommended by our surveyor.

Please note that all finalisation subject insurer's approval.

"Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement."

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: <u>chewht@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

Khanchna (LKK Auto)

From:

Khanchna (LKK Auto)

Sent:

Monday, 13 May 2019 3:31 PM

To:

Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd (Yishun-June)

Cc:

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto); Admin A

Subject:

SGJ418T & SJE9564K on 21/10/2018 //LKK REF: CC4/AIG18019395/Kpb3

Without Prejudice (save as to costs)

Dear Sirs/Mdm,

We refer to the above matter.

We confirm settlement as follows: -

	\$ 3,250.50
3. LTA/GIA Search Fee	\$ 8.00
2. Loss of Use (6days x \$50.00)	\$ 300.00
1. Cost of Repair (w/GST)	\$ 2,942.50

Kindly take note that we will proceed to close file accordingly.

Thank you.

"Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement."

Best Regards,

Khanchna | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

DID: 6841 2360 | email: <u>Khanchna@lkkauto.com</u> Fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

PAYMENT ADVICE

Your Ref : AIG Vehicle no.	: SJE9564K
Claimant Vehicle No.	: SGJ418T
Date of Accident	: 21/10/2018
Traffic Accident involving vehicle/s No.	ALONG PIE TOWARDS PASIR RIS DRIVE

BREAKDOWN OF PAYMENT/S

S/No.	Items	Amo	unt	Remark
1	Repair cost	\$	2,942.50	
2	Loss of Use	\$	300.00	\$50 X 6 days
3	LTA Search	\$	8.00	
	TOTAL	\$	3,250.50	70

All payment should be made payable to Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd.

Service Adviser : LKK

Contact No. : 6256 3561



51 UBI AVE 1, 801-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

Our Ref: CC4/AIG18019395/Kpb3

02 NOV 2018

CHANG WEI FENG BLK 407 YISHUN AVE 6 #11-1292 SINGAPORE 760407

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJE 9564K & SGJ 418T ALONG/AT TPE EXIT TO PASIR RIS DR 12 (TWDS CHANGI) ON 21/10/2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from SGJ 418T against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is not in your favour. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD) (if any) will be affected and reduced by 30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

CHEWHSIAO TONG

Case Handler DID: 6742 3197 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: chewht@lkkauto.com

c.c. AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept)

AUTHORISATION TO ACT

(AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

I, Lim Soong Hock	(the third party claimant) of Blk 262D
Compassvale St #09-153 S 544262	(address), owner of SGJ418T (vehicle no.) hereby
authorize CHENG HOE MOTOR PTE LTD	("the workshop") to act for me with respect to
my claim for repair costs and/or rental and/or los	ss of use ("claim") for my vehicle no. SGJ418T that
was damaged pursuant to the accident which occ	curred on 21/10/2018 (date) along PIE towards
Pasir Ris Drive (location) involvin	g vehicle no/s SJE9564K ("the accident").
workshop is further authorized to receive payme	ove mentioned claim in a manner that they deem fit and the ent further to settlement of my claim with payment cheque/
being made in favour of the workshop.	
	workshop may reach on my behalf is on a without prejudice of a sthe driver/owner/insurers of the other vehicle/s is
Dated this (day) of (n	nonth) 2018 (year)
DII	COLUMN POR PORTOR OF THE PORTO
Signed by "the third party claimant"	Signed by "the workshop"
(with chop if applicable)	(with chop)

This Discharge Voucher applies strictly to Libinant's claim for property damages only these not constitute a full discharge for any other plains or further claims whatsoner present or future that may mainfest accurat mostly or militerally from this accident.

res settlement berns fearer in without an dimension of liability on the part of the lainesst and the settlement turns should not e used as evidence in any estated solts or lains arbeing from the accretions.

RELEASE VOUCHER the statement of the acceptance of any centre acceptance of the acce

(AIG Asia Pacific - EXPRESS THIRD PARTY CLAIM)

"We/I, CHENG HOE MOTOR PTE LTD_ ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/I have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd LKK_

AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for \$2942.50 (Repair Cost), \$\$300.00 (Loss of Use), \$\$88.00 (Disbursement), for vehicle no \$\$GJ418T\$ that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred \$21/10/2018 (date) along PIE Towards Pasir Ris Drive (location) involving vehicle no/s \$\$JE9564K. This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on \$23/10/2018 (date) at "the workshop".

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner <u>Lim Soong Hock</u> ("the third party claimant") of vehicle no. <u>SGJ418T</u> make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage SGJ418T(vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of
"the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a
without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

Dated this 14 (day)	of MAY	(month)(year)
(kg) KSG	5	
Signed by appointed survey	or	Signed by "the workshop" (with chop

Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd

Blk 1019, Yishun Industrial Park A #01-374/382, Singapore 768761 TEL: 67556142 (YIS) FAX: 67557719 (YIS) Email: chmotor@singnet.com.sg GST:201001158E RCB NO:201001158E

TAX INVOICE

M/S: AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

> 78 SHENTON WAY #07-16 AIG BUILDING

SINGAPORE 079120

64193000

FAX: 64153727

ATTN: Motor Claim Department

WS Ref:

TEL:

TP/AIG/WL

Claim Type: Accident Date:

21/10/2018

Third Party

TP Veh Reg No: SJE9564K

NO:

CL8190326

Date:

12 Apr 2019

Policy No:

18-MV004599-R02

Veh Reg No:

SGJ418T

Make/Model:

TOYOTA COROLLA

ALTIS 1.6 AUTO

Job No:

1 PC

JC1599538

Description

To Supply all replaced parts, all necessary and agreed labour &

miscellaneous charges.

(As recommended by your appointed surveyor)

PAGE:1

List Price Quantity Amount SS

S\$ 2,750.00 S\$ 2,750.00

Total S\$ 2,750.00 Add GST @ 7% 192.50 S\$ 2,942.50 Total Amount payable

For Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd

E. && O. E.

AUTHORISED SIGNATURE

A.C. SYED & PARTNERS

ADVOCATES & SOLICITORS COMMISSIONER FOR OATHS

101A UPPER CROSS STREET, #13-23 PEOPLE'S PARK CENTRE, SINGAPORE 058358 TEL: 6538 7411 & FAX: 6534 1011

TO : CHENG HOE MOTOR PTE LTD	BILL NO: B076/ 2018		
YOUR REF:			
OUR REF : ACS.CH.LTA.2018 (OCT 2018)	DATE: 9/11/18		

TO OUR PROFESSIONAL CHARGES for acting for you in the above matter including where necessary perusals, attendance preparation examination of documents relating thereto; correspondence, attendance, perusals, telephone calls, searches and all other incidental works not specifically mentioned harein to enable us to carry out the work entrusted to us inclusive of all advice.

LTANET SEARCHES FOR THE MONTH OCTOBER 2018					
S/NO		TP NO.	CHM	D	
	1/10/2010	30.4606111	OTTO A CARRO	2 /2 /3	

S/NO		TP NO.	CHM	DOA
1	1/10/2018	YM5951H	SJD2947R	1/10/2018
2	2/10/2018	SLV7721Z	SKK118G	2/10/2018
3	3/10/2018	XD3971Y	SLU7746H	3/10/2018
4	4/10/2018	GR7342P	GBB9664R	10/7/2018
5	5/10/2018	SLZ54R	GBD6095S	3/10/2018
6	5/10/2018	SLK3856C	SDE121G	22/9/2018
7	8/10/2018	GX1480G	PC3417G	8/10/2018
8	10/10/2018	SLQ6633C	SJG8660L	9/10/2018
9	11/10/2018	SLF5616S	SLT2438M	10/10/2018
10	11/10/2018	SMA5638T	GBF7720D	10/10/2018
11	12/10/2018	XE2722B	SJA5969Z	11/10/2018
12	15/10/2018	GB5712Y	SFU2160B	12/10/2018
13	15/10/2018	YN3255S	GBF230Y	13/10/2018
14	16/10/2018	SLQ7758U	SKZ4364G	12/10/2018
15	18/10/2018	SLB1878A	SJK7539R	16/10/2018
16	22/10/2018	SJE9564K	SGJ418T	21/10/2018
17	23/10/2018	SLX6687K	SLN1976L	23/10/2018
18	24/10/2018	GX9478L	SLZ7436B	24/10/2018
19	24/10/2018	SKH8964T	SLD7335A	24/10/2018
20	26/10/2018	GBF8227E		
21	29/10/2018	GBC4169G	GBE6973C	2/2/2018
22	29/10/2018	GZ8000C	SJJ8438	29/10/2018
23	29/10/2018		SGS1189A	2/8/2018
24	23/8/2018	SKK9172P	SGW8977A	22/8/2018
25	28/7/2018	SCK5599M	FBJ2288Y	28/7/2018
26	30/10/2018	SLM2995E	SJC7370B	30/10/2018

26 scarohea @\$8.00 per search

M/s. A C SXED & PARTNERS ADVOCATES & SOLICITORS

SINGAPORE

We reserved the right to forward a subsequent bill for any disbursements omitted herein.

E. & O.E.

208.00

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

LAIM SUB	FOLDER TRA	CKING											
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	[Adj	Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status					
Main	22 Oct 2018 Edit Reg		23 Oct 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$2,750.00 Edit Estimates		,750.00 ew Rpt		Report	Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case				
3	Main) R	eference	Claim De	tails		Documents	<u> </u>	Show All				
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS				[Created	by adjuster]	1000					
Insured:	CHANG W	EI FENG, ID: S	8838150E										
Main Claimant:	LIM SOOI	NG HOCKI, ID:	S2011137B										
Vehicle Reg No.:	SGJ418	т		Date o	Loss		1 00:00 - :59 ns and 23 Days Fr	om LTA Reg Dat	e (Man Yr)]				
Claim Type	TP / 702	5995655SG		Policy/ Note N		210050462	0 (Comprehensive)					
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):	SJE9564)	C		Policy (Claim		18-MV0045	99-R02						
			Material and the state of the s	Excess		I							
Repairer:		AND REAL PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY AND	(Yishun) Blk 1019			THE RESIDENCE OF STREET	Contract of the Contract of th						
Handling Insurer:	AIG Asia Yusoff@aig		e Pte. Ltd. (Expres	ss) - Tel: 65-6419-	3000	. (Handled b	y Syed-Yusoff, S	aliha] Saliha.Sy	ed-				
Claimant's Insurer:	Tokie Ma	rine Insurance S	ingapore Ltd (HQ)	- Tei: 6221 6111									
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561 [Handle	d by K	ENNETH KO	NG) [Final R	pt due 05/11	/2018]				
ASSOCIAT	TED MAIL RE	CEIVED					Viev	v Ali Compo	e Case Mail				
 AIG_SG 	(26/10/2018)	Request to upl	oad TP GIA Report										
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	KS⊟			-	/lew All 1 S	earch Tasks Cr	reate New Task	Complete				
Due Dat	e Priority	Type Task	Group Subjec	t Handler	Assign		Completed On	Created O					

Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 2

Claim Documents

*SGJ418T (7025995655SG)

[SJE9564K]

TP

LIM SOONG HOCKI
Oct 21 2018 12:00AM

[CHANG WEI FENG]
Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd

Let	ters/Corresponder	ices	1 per	page 🗸	~
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Prin
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Pho	otos/Images		3 per	page 🔻	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	[3 per	Thumbnail	-
1	01/11/18 15:48	General View	0	Load JPG	1
2	01/11/18 15:48	General View	0	Load JPG	∀
3	01/11/18 15:48	General View	0	Load 3PG	Z.
4	01/11/18 15:48	General View	0	Load 3PG	₩
-		TV-1100-31100-322			nije od destroom
5	01/11/18 15:48	General View	0	Load JPG	∀
6	01/11/18 15:48	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7	01/11/18 15:48	General View	0	Load JPG	V
8	01/11/18 15:48	General View	0	Load JPG	M
9	01/11/18 15:48	General View	0	Load JPG	V
10	01/11/18 15:48	General View	0	Load JPG	V
11	01/11/18 15:48	General View	0	Load JPG	M
12	01/11/18 15:48	General View	0	Load JPG	V
13	01/11/18 15:48	General View	0	Load JPG	V
14	01/11/18 15:48	General View	0	Load JPG	V
15	01/11/18 15:48	General View	0	Load JPG	120
16	01/11/18 15:48	General View	0	Load JPG	N
17	01/11/18 15:48	General View	0	Load JPG	∀
	EL DISCOURT PROPERTY				-
18	01/11/18 15:48	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
19	01/11/18 15:48	General View	0	Load 3PG	N
20	01/11/18 15:48	General View	0	Load JPG	1
21	01/11/18 15:48	General View	0	Load 3PG	☑
22	01/11/18 15:48	General View	0	Load JPG	50
23	01/11/18 15:48	Odometer Reading	0	Load 3PG	8
24	01/11/18 15:48	Chassis Number	0	Load JPG	V
Dor	umentation		1 per	page V	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	[2 per	Thumbnail	-
1	25/10/18 13:40	EMAIL FROM AIG DD 23102018	0	Load PDF	
2	29/10/18 09:32	TP ESTIMATE- MARKED	0	Load PDF	
3	17/05/19 11:02	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
4	17/05/19 11:02	LETTER TO 01	0	Load PDF	
5	17/05/19 11:02	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
5	17/05/19 11:02	LTA SEARCH	0	Load PDF	
7	17/05/19 11:02	Release Voucher	0	Load PDF	
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	Print

Merimen e-Claims Page 2 of 2

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.			
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			
			^
			~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.			

NOTE:	TO BE	COMPL	ETED	BY	SURVEY	OR
-------	-------	-------	------	----	--------	----

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

1 -			

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Veh	icle No:	SJE9564K (Insd veh	1)	Model:	TOYOTA COROLLA ALTIS
		SGJ418T (TP veh)			1.6 (A)
Dat	e of Accident:	21/10/2018			2000
_	bal Sum Settlem	nent : [] Yes		[X] No	
Rep	air Estimate		: \$	3,922.80	
Fina	al Repair Cost		: \$	2,942.50	
Los	s of Use		: \$	300.00	6.00 days at \$50.00 per day
Ren	ital (if any)		: \$	0.00	days
LTA	/ GIA Search F	ee	: \$	8.00	
Oth	ers:		: \$	0.00	
			: \$		
Fina	al Settlement Su	m	: \$	3,250.50	
belo	w)	kshop GIA Registered egistered Workshop:		[X] YES [Agreed Liability _] NO (Kindly indicate
B)	For GIA Regist	tered Workshop:		BOLA Applicable	Yes/ Ne- BOLA Scenario No:
	ATTENDED TO THE PROPERTY.	100(%) bility to be filled only for	r chain	The state of the s	y (*):(%) ses where BOLA does not apply.
010.5=17	narks				
_	Cheng Hoe Me	on: Payee's Breakdow	'n	: \$	3,250.50
1)	Cheng Hoe Mi	NOI FIE LIU		: \$	3,250.50
3)				: \$	
	JOANNE I	LEE KHANG MIN		17 May 2019	

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form.
(Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

Date

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co Reg No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25. Pava Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC4/AIG18019395/KPB3Q2

Date:

17/05/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

2100504620

Claimant Vehicle No:

SGJ418T

Insured Vehicle No:

SJE9564K

Date of Loss:

21/10/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 7025995655SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SGJ418T

Make & Model:

TOYOTA COROLLA ALTIS, 1.6 (A)

Engine No:

3ZZ4577592

Reg. Date:

28/06/2006 (Man. Year: 2006)

Chassis No:

MR053ZEC107122709

Colour

Metallic Gold

Odometer:

286771 km

Engine Capacity:

1598 cc Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): CONDITION OF TYRES

185/70 R14

Rear Tyre Size:

185/70 R14

Pre-accident Condition:

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side:

Yokohama 6 mm

Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Yokohama 6 mm Yokohama 6 mm

Front Right Side: Yokohama 6 mm The above values represent the remaining tyre freads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	2,006.17	1,988.15	18.02	0.90
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	1,660.00	1,460.00	200.00	12.05
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	3,666.17	3,448.15	218.02	5.95
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		2,750.00		
(S\$)	3,666.17	2,750.00	916.17	24.99
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	256.63	192.50	64.13	24.99
Nett Amount (S\$)	3,922.80	2,942.50	980.30	24.99
+ Loss of Use (6.0 x	S\$50.00/day) (S\$)	300.00		
+ Do	c/Search Fee (SS)	8.00		

Nett Liability (S\$)

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

23/10/2018

Date Inspected:

23/10/2018 Inspected At:

Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd (Yishun) Blk 1019 #01-374/382, Yishun Industrial

3.250.50

Adjuster Report

Page 2 of 4

Park A Singapore 768761

Estimated Period of Repair:

5.0 days

Adjuster: KENNETH KONG Manager: CHEW HSIAO TONG

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Adjuster Report

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*REAR BUMPER	Buckled	534.90 FL	*534,90 FL
2	2		*REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS	Distorted	57.80 FL	*57.80 FL
3	6		*REAR BUMPER CLIPS	Necessary	21.00 FL	*21.00 FL
4	1		*REAR BOOT	Buckled	712.00 FL	*712.00 FL
5	1		*REAR BOOT INNER LOCK	Dented	59.10 FL	*59.10 FL
6	1		*REAR BOOT INNER RUBBER (50%)	Cut	54,07 FS	*36.05 FS
7	1		*REAR BOOT EMBLEM (COROLLA)	Necessary	35.40 FL	*35.40 FL
8	1		*REAR BOOT EMBLEM (ALTIS)	Necessary	27.40 FL	*27.40 FL
9	1		*REAR BOOT EMBLEM (1.5)	Necessary	42,50 FL	*42.50 FL
10	1		*REAR BOOT EMBLEM (E)	Necessary	41.80 FL	*41.80 FL
11	1		*REAR BOOT EMBLEM (VVTI)	Necessary	54.10 FL	*54.10 FL
12	1		*REAR CENTRE PANEL	Bent	700.34 FL	*700.34 FL
13	1		*REAR CENTRE PANEL INNER TOP GARNISH	Dented	49.80 FL	*49.80 FL
14	1		*SET REVERSE SENSOR	Shorted	200.00 FS	*200.00FS
F≈Fra	nchise	part. S=SpcN	lett. L=ListItemDisc.	Testungen underen	250Y25031V	
				Sub Total (S\$)	2,590.21	2,572.19
			- List Item Discount on L Items	25.00/25.00% (S\$)_	584.04	584.04
				Total Parts (S\$)	2,006.17	1,988.15

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

REFIX REAR BUMPER ASSY ,TAILLAMPS,REAR VELD & RENEW REAR PANEL ,KNOCK & R SPARE TYRE COMPARTMENT ,REAR REALIGN THE SAME SPRAY ON REAR BOOT ,REAR PANEL.REAR	New	750.00	650.00
VELD & RENEW REAR PANEL ,KNOCK & R SPARE TYRE COMPARTMENT ,REAR REALIGN THE SAME	New	750.00	650.00
EDDAY ON DEAD DOOT DEAD DANE! DEAD			
COMPARTMENT ,REAR FENDER ,REAR	New	800.00	700.00
REFIX REVERSE CAMERA & RESET SYSTEM	New	50.00	50.00
ING	New	60.00	60.00
Gross Labo	ur Cost (S\$)	1,660.00	1,460.00
1	Gross Labo	Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.	Gross Labour Cost (S\$) 1,660.00

< END OF ESTIMATES >